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Mets Marton
Kisvolcsey Akos
Gyorgyi Abel
Gosswein Csaba
Gyorgyi Péter
Bugar Gergely
Marton Janos
Téth Adrian
Jenes Soma
Peregi David
Kain Gergely
Gergely Csaba
K&szegvari Tibor (2x)
Gyimesi Zoltan
Szakal Péter
Mihaczi Zoltan
Janké Tamas
Hegedis Marton
Illés Péter
Hegediis Abel
Téth Tamas
Gombkotd Péter ifj
Ipsics Laszlo
Sz(ics Attila
Szabd Marton
Bortel LaszIo
Szabd Bernat
Szabd Gabor
Horvath Gyorgy
Keleti Tamas
Zsebehazy Istvan
Szunyog Jozsef dr.
Horvath Imre
Bodnar Barnabas
Németh Luca
Willmann Andras
Zempléni Andras dr.
Szebeli Istvan
K&szegvari Tibor
Molnar Attila
Molnar Gabor
Ebinger Mdnika
Gyurina Szabolcs
Sandor LaszIo
Nagy Zsolt ifj.
Kajan Laszlo

Klub
MOM
MOM
MOM
PSE
MOM
SPA
HSP
TTE
MOM
SPA
MOM
KFK
KFK
TTE
KAL
TTE
HSE
BEA
HRF
BEA
TTE
TTE
TTE
SPA
KST
EK
KST
KST
PSE
TTE
MOM
KST
BAL
MSE
SPA
SPA
KOS
SSC
KFK
TTE
MAF
KFK
PVS
0osc
FMT
FMT

Kateg.
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Sl-dugo
502915
2019810
411903
2004470
411905
505214
505203
2022199
2019805
505245
339872
888356
238475
45141
4471
4470
580930
307575
232789
1396181
332840
332841
222980
2037756
307759
888353
307762
307760
232765
442884
505219
5616
950
4463
416640
2037785
233619
2041772
238475
701224
1255612
232801
45569
233629
46081
411902

rajt.idé
17:38:37
16:49:06
5:36:17
16:43:36
5:37:31
16:02:27
17:33:29
17:43:24
16:53:41
16:30:02
5:29:05
17:52:30
5:25:19
5:27:18
4:55:52
5:22:48
15:56:25
5:19:09
3:29:13
17:38:04
5:46:34
3:26:27
4:34:56
17:34:53
4:19:45
16:24:21
4:17:43
4:16:20
3:32:29
3:35:42
15:11:37
4:37:21
4:58:09
5:41:21
4:13:43
17:21:04
3:07:43
18:09:29
4:38:19
17:10:29
17:25:08
3:21:56
4:50:55
5:23:43
6:28:13
5:00:55

cél.idé
18:32:28
17:45:00
6:32:26
17:41:04
6:35:28
17:01:15
18:35:26
18:50:42
18:02:24
17:39:09
6:39:38
19:11:13
6:44:33
6:50:20
6:19:11
6:49:32
17:25:56
6:50:52
5:01:21
19:11:14
7:20:31
5:01:36
6:13:07
19:20:28
6:11:16
18:17:23
6:13:20
6:34:06
5:53:38
5:58:54
16:05:01
6:12:56

5:07:30
17:40:38
17:59:17

3:56:27

5:25:53

5:58:45

7:03:55

5:36:56

Eredmény
0:53:51
0:55:54
0:56:09
0:57:28
0:57:57
0:58:48
1:01:57
1:07:18
1:08:43
1:09:07
1:10:33
1:18:43
1:19:14
1:23:02
1:23:19
1:26:44
1:29:31
1:31:43
1:32:08
1:33:10
1:33:57
1:35:09
1:38:11
1:45:35
1:51:31
1:53:02
1:55:37
2:17:46
2:21:09
2:23:12
0:53:24
1:35:35

0:29:11
0:30:09
0:34:09
0:34:31
0:34:58
0:35:02
0:35:42
0:36:01

Disq
Disq
Disq
Disq
Disq
Disq
Disq
nfb
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21
22
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44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

Bird Fruzsina
Gincsai Jozsef
Vida Istvan

Kéri Gerzson
Orban Janos
Horvath Magda
Brogyani Péter
Kertész Gabor
Maczak Péter
Kézdy Borbala
Kovacs Julia Virag
Komar Béla
Fellegi Ivett
Szabadi lldiko
Vidor Gergely
Hajnal Dorottya
Kovacs Agnes
Gonda Bence
Kalman Erik

Gombkotd Péter dr.

Schwendtner Réka
Madarassy Anikd
Kézdy Pal

Laszl6 Tamas
Liptai Vera
Gonczi Rébert
JenGvari Gabriella
Virag Zsofi
Bogdany Miklds
Lada Nikolett
Hadnagy Arpad
Sajti Tamas

Nagy Zsolt

Bugar Jozsef

Kéki Miklds
Cenner Tibor dr.
Molnar Jeannette
Varga Janos
Hidvégi Attila

Illés Jozsef
Szebeliné Toldi Eva
Pusztai Tibor
Nagy Gabor
Bojtor Szabolcs
Kormany Anita
Szabd Zsuzsanna
Fischer Maria

BEA
KRI
KST
KST
RTF
TTE
FMT
EK
PAT
SPA
SZU
HER
PAT
0OscC
SPA
SPA
SzZU
SPA
BEA
TTE
KST
BEA
KFK
SPA
KFK
TTE
HSE
EK
TTE
BEA
HSP
EK
FMT
BOF
EK
FMT
SPA
Csipa
PSE
SPA
SSC
SSC
TTE
DIS
SSC
KST
ARA
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46133
45473
5617
505202
332852
448957
233521
45347
505287
2037793
505227
45145
46035
222993
2037786
4508
448990
2037754
2022201
45138
45330
505279
2037783
2037796
931
45390
4478
45404
207958
964
307798
45132
45193
45439
2037787
46138
505285
4714711
222971
2037765
232845
222904
45494
505248
888349
935
46143

3:53:18
3:20:05
5:22:22
16:04:53
3:17:21
4:26:37
6:22:54
6:07:09
18:40:16
17:35:05
17:52:06
5:17:04
6:38:05
3:57:26
16:52:48
4:03:53
5:48:50
18:03:06
18:18:00
4:00:05
3:45:32
18:15:38
17:33:44
16:47:57
6:00:29
3:42:06
5:28:50
5:19:38
4:23:56
5:06:28
4:44:35
4:42:26
6:13:03
3:49:00
16:54:48
5:03:00
18:20:30
15:30:04
4:35:31
17:39:33
4:31:26
4:29:15
4:02:11
16:06:37
16:06:29
3:37:59
3:58:44

4:29:26
3:56:29
5:58:47
16:42:47
3:56:24
5:06:44
7:03:46
6:48:29
19:21:41
18:17:19
18:34:28
5:59:51
7:21:37
4:41:03
17:36:47
4:48:14
6:34:00
18:48:25
19:03:48
4:46:21
4:32:53
19:03:52
18:22:07
17:37:00
6:50:39
4:32:23
6:19:19
6:11:08
5:15:27
5:58:51
5:39:04
5:36:57
7:09:46
4:46:19
17:53:44
6:02:43
19:21:48
16:32:25
5:38:57
18:43:00
5:36:49
5:36:51
5:10:46
17:15:42
17:15:49
4:49:07
5:10:49

0:36:08
0:36:24
0:36:25
0:37:54
0:39:03
0:40:07
0:40:52
0:41:20
0:41:25
0:42:14
0:42:22
0:42:47
0:43:32
0:43:37
0:43:59
0:44:21
0:45:10
0:45:19
0:45:48
0:46:16
0:47:21
0:48:14
0:48:23
0:49:03
0:50:10
0:50:17
0:50:29
0:51:30
0:51:31
0:52:23
0:54:29
0:54:31
0:56:43
0:57:19
0:58:56
0:59:43
1:.01:18
1:.02:21
1:03:26
1:03:27
1:05:23
1:07:36
1:08:35
1:09:05
1:09:20
1:11:08
1:12:05
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Bird Aletta
Schell Antal
Radnéti Rezsé
Gosswein Judit
Marosffy Balint
Bodnar Alexandra
Imeli Janos

Kiss Marton
Weress Kalman
Sikhegyi Franciska
Téth Blanka
Hegedds Zoltan
Varga Sandor
Matyas lldiko
Ormay Péter
Szathmari Néra
Szalay Andras
Gonczi Keve
Szlics Maté
Argay Gyula
Dosek Domokos
Komar Bélané
Adadm Donat
Koblos Jozsef
Salamon Ferenc
Farkas Sandor
Meiszter Emese
Varga Anna
Szuromi Imréné

Kovacs Marosan Nadja

Farkas Klaudia
Funka Erné
Orgovanyi Judit
Schell Antalné
Vac Agoston
Varga Lazar
Sipos Judit
Héricsné Barna Judit
Jano Gyorgyi
Koller Angéla
2037764 dugdka

BEA
PSE
HAV
PSE
MOM
EK
MSE
SPA
TTE
BEA
TTE
0OscC
BEA
PVM
KOS
DEA
Csipa
Csipa
Csipa
BEA
SPA
HER
Csipa
KTX
EK
HAV
Csipa
Csipa
BOF

Csipa
Csipa
EK
PSE
Csipa
Csipa
HSE
SPA
SPA
SPA
EK

OO0 OO0 0000000000000 0O000O0 W W W Wwwow W wowwwwww

45481
4491
45409
307565
45414
2037773
363463
2037763
45394
233686
2022200
45417
4506
700001
332835
45566
4714706
4714700
4714714
45495
2037775
45208
4714708
45402
956
45343
4714702
4714701
45411
45194
4714703
4714704
888352
4492
4714717
4714716
222984
2037797
2037784
2037794
2037764

3:23:19
3:55:00
4:36:46
4:40:29
4:33:16
17:40:47
4:08:44
17:36:33
4:10:34
3:51:12
17:44:17
5:27:04
5:45:59
18:25:57
4:58:33
3:26:02
15:42:00
15:38:15
15:36:56
3:47:18
17:05:09
5:19:05
15:31:38
3:33:03
4:04:05
4:24:16
15:44:18
15:44:17
3:51:06
4:20:47
15:41:49
15:41:48
16:27:04
3:52:52
15:35:19
15:35:17
4:53:53
16:50:13
17:33:38
17:33:36
17:30:49

4:36:02
5:10:43
5:54:31
6:03:13
6:00:17
19:09:43
5:38:37
19:09:41
5:46:18
5:27:13
19:20:33
5:58:50
6:33:33
19:20:36
6:02:23
4:36:27
16:04:50
16:04:51
16:04:48
4:18:09
17:36:53
5:51:42
16:04:49
4:07:52
4:42:40
5:06:58
16:29:02
16:29:10
4:36:31
5:07:56
16:29:03
16:29:04
17:16:01
4:43:29
16:29:56
16:29:55
5:54:29
17:54:39
19:16:52
19:16:54

1:12:43
1:15:43
1:17:45
1:22:44
1:27:01
1:28:56
1:29:53
1:33:08
1:35:44
1:36:01
1:36:16
0:31:46
0:47:34
0:54:39
1:03:50
1:10:25
0:22:50
0:26:36
0:27:52
0:30:51
0:31:44
0:32:37
0:33:11
0:34:49
0:38:35
0:42:42
0:44:44
0:44:53
0:45:25
0:47:09
0:47:14
0:47:16
0:48:57
0:50:37
0:54:37
0:54:38
1:00:36
1:04:26
1:43:14
1:43:18

Disq
Disq
Disq
Disq
Disq

Disq
Disq
Disq



